2nd Grade Long Vowels Practice - Easy nawe:

20 Practice Problems - Easy Level

DATE:

Read each word. Identify the long vowel sound.

1

1

13

15

17

19

eagle ea
late a-e
weed ee
steel ee
spine i-e
shade a-e
page a-e
queen ee
phone o-e

dome o-e

10

12

14

16

18

20

white i-e
wife i-e
free ee
name a-e
fine i-e
smile i-e
mute u-e
pose o-e
life i-e

place a-e




